

CT CORPORATION SYS	7 VVV (JUÇ	176	//
660 EAST JEFFERSO	n shæer		743	/
Requestor's Name TALLANASSEE, FL.	32301	()		
Address	222-1092		2000	1100000
City State Zip	····		-09/30/96 ***2021.2	01959628 01032001 25 ***1793.75
Beacon	Brown 11 Lin	ny ted Pav	truship	
A. D		•	10-727-408	
()Profit ()NonProfit () Limited Liability	() Amendm		() Merger	
() Foreign	() Dissolution	on/Withdrawal	() Mark	
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual R () Reservati	eport on	() Other () Change of	R.A. us Name Filing
() Certified Copy	() Photo Co	pies	Xicus G	
() Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Pro () Will Wait	blem	() After 4:30 Pick Up	SECRETARY ISION OF CO
Name Availability	9/27			ORPOS ORPOS
Document Examiner	1101			D OF STATE RPORATIONS
Jpdater				
Verifier Acknowledgment			fin 3	(kg)
N.P. Verifler		(
22222			V	

CR2E031 (1-89)



September 30, 1996

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: BEACON BROWN II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W96000020574

We have received your document for BEACON BROWN II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Before BEACON BROWN II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP can be filed in Florida, its two General Partners must be registered here. We understand that you are in the process of accomplishing this.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6914.

Letter Number: 996A00044683

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Floride Department of Same, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. (Nā	Beacon Brown II Limited Partnershi ima of limited partnership as it is in the home			
2	namo is unavallable, name under which the li			_
. (II r Iran	iamo is unavallable, nemo uncer which the si sact business in Florida; must contain the wo	ord "LIMITED"	enip proposes to register of or "LTD.")	1
				86 118
3	(State of Formation)	4. December 21, 1993 (Date of Formation)		96 pct 24 AH11: 38
5.	CT Corporation System	•		
•	(Name of Registered Agent for	Service of Pro	ocess)	Ŧ
3	1200 South Pine Isalnd Road			_=
·	(Street Address of Registered	•		AH11: 38
	Plantation (City)	, Florida _3	3324	
-	(City)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Zip Code)	
'.Ac	coptance by the Registered Agent for Service	e of Process.	CONNIE BRYAN	
	•		SPECIAL ASSISTANT SECR	RETARY
-	Connic Brigan (Agent must sign on this lin	ia)		
	• -		01000	
), /A7	225 East Redwood Street, Baltimore Idress of Registered Office required in State	, mary and	or, if not required. Address	of _
	cipal Office.)	0,, 0,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
. N	IAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS		SPECIFIC ADDRESS	
	Brown Ashley Creek II, Inc.	514	225 East Redwood Stre Baltimore, Maryland	
	Water Street II, L.L.C.		121 Water Street Suite 400	
	mac 000000 V	0	Baltimore, Maryland	21202
^	225 East Redwood Street, Baltimore,	Maryland	21202	
··-	(Office where Names, Addresses and	Contributions	of Limited Partners are kep	l.)
ont	The limited partnership will undertake to keep ributions of the limited partner or limited part orida is cancelled or withdrawn.	the records ners until the	listing the addresses and ca Ilmited partnership's registra	pital ation
2	225 East Redwood Street, Baltimore,	Maryland	21202	
	(Mailing Address of	Limited Darts	ambia)	

This	24- day of Seprente, 199	<u>94</u> .
	Brown Ashley Creek II, Inc. Genoral Partner	
STATE C	By: Jeny 7. Hall, Secretary	
COUNT	YOF	
مرسطت اه th	DEGOING instrument was acknowledged und swor בעלים, by <u>Terry F. Hall</u> e Secretary of Brown Ashley Creek II, Inc acon Brown II Limited Partnership	c., the general partner of
(Name o	f Limited Partnership), A <u>Maryland</u> hip, on behalf of the Limited Partnership.	(State or Country) Limited
(SEAL)	Notary Public State of Angland: et targe County My Commission Expires: 2 · 24 - 9 /	DIVISION GET 21.
		เลกช อัก อีกเกียนร เรียก สหาก: 38

•	Terry F. Hall, Secretary of						
	BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Brown Ashley Creek II, Inc. general partner of Beacon Brown II Limited Partnership (an) Maryland Imited partnership, hereinalter referred to us the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:						
	The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$1,224,000. .						
	2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is $$1,224,000$.						
	This 21 day of Seprente , 1994						
	FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.						
	Unclor penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
	Brown Ashley Creek II, Inc. General Partner						
	Jerry J. Hall, Secretary	FI SECRETAR SECRETAR					
		27.E					
•	STATE OF Many State September 24, 1790	STATE SRATIONS					
Secretary	BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Tof Brown Ashley Creek II, Inc. (General Partner, known to me and know by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as/General Partner of said partnership.	erry F. Hall					
	IN WHITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this 24 day of 5 day of 19 94						
	Seal State of Manyland: arrange County of Baltina My Commission Expires: L · 24 - 97	→					